Copley Controls Corp., 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090  Fax: 781-828-6547
Tech Support: E-mail: sales@copleycontrols.com, Internet: http://www.copleycontrols.com Page 1 of 12
RUggEDIzED DIgITAl SERvo DRIvE
FoR BRUShlESS/BRUSh MoToRSAccelnet R22
Copley
Controls
Corp.
RoHS

102 x 69 x 25 [4.0 x 2.7 x 1.0]•
RUggEDIzED STAnDARDS ConFoRMAnCE
Ambient Temperature non-operating -50ºC to 85ºC
  operating -40ºC to 70ºC
Thermal  Shock operating -40ºC to 70ºC in 1 minute
Relative humidity non-operating  95% non-condensing at 60ºC
  operating  95% non-condensing at 60ºC
vibration operating  5 hz to 500 hz, up to 3.85 grms
Altitude  non-operating -400 m to 12,200 m
  operating -400 m to 5,000 m
Shock  Crash Safety  75 g peak acceleration
  operating  40 g peak acceleration
MIL-STD specifications MIL-STD-  461, 704, 810, 1275, 1399
IEC specifications IEC-  60068, 60079
Model * Vdc Ic Ip
R22-055-18 20 - 55 6 18
R22-090-09 20 - 90 3 9
R22-180-09 20 - 180 3 9
R22-180-18 20 - 180 6 18
R22-180-20 20 - 180 10 20
Copley Controls Corp., 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090  Fax: 781-828-6547
Tech Support: E-mail: sales@copleycontrols.com, Internet: http://www.copleycontrols.com Page 2 of 12
Copley
Controls

1. heatsink kits are ordered separately and installed by
the customer, not at the factory.
oRDERIng gUIDE
Rev 2.01_mo  01/07/2008Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
DIMEnSIonS
notes
1. Dimensions shown in inches [mm].
oRDERIng InSTRUCTIonS
PART nUMBER DESCRIPTIon
R22-055-18 Accelnet R22 Servo drive 6/18 A @ 55 vdc
R22-090-09 Accelnet R22 Servo drive 3/9 A @ 90 vdc
R22-180-09 Accelnet R22 Servo drive 3/9 A @ 180 vdc
R22-180-18 Accelnet R22 Servo drive 6/18 A @ 180 vdc
R22-180-20 Accelnet R22 Servo drive 10/20 A @ 180 vdc
MDk-180-01 Accelnet R22 Development kit
MDk-Ck Accelnet R22 Development kit Connector kit
R22-hl Low-profile heatsink (for field mounting)
R22-hS Standard heatsink (for field mounting)